248
DRIVE AND CONTROL TECHNOLOGY
ELECTRICAL DESIGN, SWITCH CABINET PRODUCTION, SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT AND VISUALIZATION
Switch cabinet production
Switch cabinets are assembled and wired in-house by our spe-
cialists according to the specifications of the electrical planning
and approval by our customers.
An intensive in-house functional test with the latest test

Conveyor belt 45
Conveyor speed
Center drive KR
Belt speed
WA10 DT56 M4 -17 33.0015/0 90 17 U/min 20 Nm 2,6 m/min 2,4 m/min
WA10 DT56 M4 - 22 33.0016/0 90 22 U/min 18 Nm 3,4 m/min 3,1 m/min
WA10 DT56 M4 - 33 33.0017/0 90 33 U/min 15 Nm 5,1 m/min 4,6 m/min
WA10 DT56 L4 – 53 33.0023/0 120 53 U/min 15 Nm 8,3 m/min 6,1 m/min
WA10 DT56 L4 – 67 33.0018/0 120 67 U/min 13 Nm 10,5 m/min 7,5 m/min
WA10 DT56 L4 – 79 33.0019/0 120 79 U/min 11 Nm 12,4 m/min 11,2 m/min
WA10 DT56 L4 - 127 33.0020/0 120 127 U/min 7,7 Nm 19,9 m/min 18,0 m/min
WA10 DT56 L4 - 159 33.0021/0 120 159 U/min 6,3 Nm 24,9 m/min 22,5 m/min
Type Part no. Power [W] Output speed Output torque
Kit engine attachment 45
Conveyor Speed
DGM-120-17 / F 33.0086/0 120 17 U/min 68 Nm 3,3 m/min
DGM-120-31 / F 33.0087/0 120 31 U/min 37 Nm 6,1 m/min
DGM-120-47 / F 33.0088/0 120 47 U/min 24 Nm 9,2 m/min
DGM-180-61 / F 33.0089/0 180 61 U/min 28 Nm 11,9 m/min
DGM-180-79 / F 33.0090/0 180 79 U/min 22 Nm 15,5 m/min
DGM-250-92 / F 33.0091/0 250 92 U/min 26 Nm 18,0 m/min
DGM-370-123 / F 33.0092/0 370 123 U/min 29 Nm 24,1 m/min
DGM-370-153 / F 33.0093/0 370 153 U/min 22 Nm 30,0 m/min
Technical Data
�� Nominal voltage 230 / 400 V
�� 50 Hz
�� Protection IP 54